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65797-Merced Community College District

ALL

Single

2 Party

Family

Composite

Anthem Blue Cross
70636B Active (2-Tier HSA 5000; Rx 2-Tier HSA 5000)

$842.00

SISC Dental- Health-Network (Anthem Dental)

Vision Service Plan
253765797ABN Active (Signature C $5)
253765797RBN Retiree (Signature C $5)
h \isi
Certificated Total Cost: $2,782.50

$13.80

Anthem Blue Cross
40636A Active (100-B $0; Rx 3-15)
40636R Ret 65+ W/A&B (Commercial: 100-A $0; Rx 3-15)
40636W Ret<65 (100-B $0; Rx 3-15)
40636Z Ret 65+ W/B Only (FROZEN: 100-B $0; Rx 3-15)
SiscPreastive-CarePlan
. . :
Delta Dental
7080 3072 Active (DD 1500)

7080 3172 Retiree (DD 1500)

Classified Total Cost: $2,825.80

$886.00

$1871.00

$1586.00

$58.00

Anthem Blue Cross
406368 Active (100-B $0; Rx 3-15)

40636S Ret 65+ W/A&B (Commercial: 100-A $0; Rx 3-15)
40636T Ret<65 (100-B $0; Rx 3-15)
SISC Proactive Care Plan
. . :
Delta Dental
7080 3372 Retiree (DD UNLIMITED; A 100/1500)

7080 3472 Active (DD UNLIMITED; A 100/1500)

$886.00

$1871.00

$79.20

$1341.00

$27.60

$1772.00

$2646.00

$3172.00

$116.00

$1772.00

$2646.00

$159.00

$1341.00

$41.40

$2221.00

$3364.00

$3621.00

$153.00

$2221.00

$3364.00

$219.40

$24.50

$2665.00

$2894.00

$93.00

$2665.00

$136.30
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c: Adrian Chacon -Human Resource

Andre Urquidez -Finance Contact
Bobbette Wellwood -SISC Tech IlI

Chris Vitelli -Superintendent

Deanna Abbruzzetti -Human Resource
Frank Impastato -SISC Account Manager
Jennifer Catano -SISC Tech |

Kelly Avila -Human Resource

Michelle Symes-Thiara -Human Resource

District
Address

County
Phone

Foundation:

Merced Community College District
3600 M Street

Merced,CA 95348-2898

MERCED

(209)384-6207

Tulare





